Bellinzago 16 09 18 125 - Gara 2
Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mglﬂl'/?ﬂl??g
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 1- # 115 RONCOLI A. - Husqvarna ;Zmig%aéz 7 1:45.987 16:11:10.913 14 1:44.481 16:23:45.609
1 1:52.261 16:00:46.937 8 1:43.960 16:12:54.873  pg g 4226 BERGER V. - KTM 1oy goe
2 1:43.946 16:02:30.883 9 1:44.149 16:14:39.022 1 1:53.360 16:00:48.036
3 1:44.656 16:04:15.539 10 1:46.047 16:16:25.069 2 1:47.345 16:02:35.381
4 1:41.954 16:05:57.493 1 1:44.334 16:18:09.403 3 1:46.097 16:04:21.478
5 1:43.433 16:07:40.926 12 1:44.472 16:19:53.875 4 1:46.138 16:06:07.616
6 1:44.404 16:09:25.330 13 1:44.213 16:21:38.088 5 1:45.905 16:07:53.711
7 1:42.904 16:11:08.403 14 1:46.054 16:23:24.142 6 1:46.652 16:09:40.363
8 1:42.052 16:12:50.455  Ppo. 4 - # 91 NARDI D. - Yamaha A 7 1:47.228 16:11:27.591
9 1:43.123 16:14:33.578 1 1:46.151 16:00:40.827 8 1:45.726 16:13:13.317
10 1:44.657 16:16:18.430 2 1:42.878 16:02:23.705 9 1:48.202 16:15:01.519
11 1:44.320 16:18:02.750 3 1:43.571 16:04:07.476 10 1:48.367 16:16:49.886
12 1:43.801 16:19:46.551 4 1:44.225 16:05:51.701 11 1:50.663 16:18:40.549
13 1:43.981 16:21:30.532 5 1:46.927 16:07:38.628 12 1:50.857 16:20:31.406
14 1:44.080 16:23:14.612 6 1:45.091 16:09:23.892 13 1:52.435 16:22:23.841
Po. 2 - # 702 D'ANIELLO M. - Yamaha Joisy 7 1:46.727 16:11:10.619 14 1:53.667 16:24:17.508
1 1:47.965 16:00:42.641 8 1:47.804 16:12:58423  po, 7. 4 6 BAZZARELLO S. - Husquarna + 114,935
2 1:43.352 16:02:25.993 9 1:47.213 16:14:45.636 1 1:54.155 16:00:48.831
3 1:43.394 16:04:09.387 10 1:48.396 16:16:34.032 2 1:48.166 16:02:36.997
4 1:43.784 16:05:53.171 11 1:48.155 16:18:22.187 3 1:46.801 16:04:23.798
5 1:45.925 16:07:39.096 12 1:47.961 16:20:10.148 4 1:46.624 16:06:10.422
6 1:44.723 16:09:23.819 13 1:47.096 16:21:57.244 5 1:46.489 16:07:56.911
7 1:42.704 16:11:06.523 14 1:47.665 16:23:44.909 6 1:47.490 16:09:44.401
8 1:43.406 16:12:49.929  Ppo, 5 - # 270 BARBAGLIA E. - Suzuki A 7 1:46.259 16:11:30.660
9 1:46.082 16:14:36.011 1 1:51.675 16:00:46.351 8 1:47.883 16:13:18.543
10 1:44.994 16:16:21.005 2 1:44.474 16:02:30.825 9 1:49.197 16:15:07.740
11 1:43.587 16:18:04.592 3 1:44.754 16:04:15.579 10 1:49.674 16:16:57.414
12 1:43.527 16:19:48.119 4 1:46.457 16:06:02.036 11 1:51.584 16:18:48.998
13 1:43.941 16:21:32.060 5 1:46.727 16:07:48.763 12 1:51.244 16:20:40.242
14 1:44.284 16:23:16.344 6 1:45.845 16:09:34.608 13 1:52.944 16:22:33.186
Po. 3 - # 375 CAGNO E. - KTM fl(f)ngg;ﬁg 7 1:46.083 16:11:20.691 14 1:55.655 16:24:28.841
1 1:50.313 16:00:44.959 8 1:46.524 16:13:07.215
2 1:43.532 16:02:28.521 o 147321 16:14:54.536
3 1:42.838 16:04:11.359 10 1:46.991 16:16:41.527
4 1:43.127 16:05:54.486 1 1:47.185 16:18:28.712
s 1:45.580 16:07:40.066 12 1:47.306 16:20:16.018
6 1:44.860 16:09:24.926 13 1:45.110 16:22:01.128
Fastest lap: 1:41.954
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Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mgmt/th
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 8 - # 14 SALINA P. - Husqvarna Yy A 8 1:54.611 16:14:03.858 3 1:56.564 16:04:50.161
) 157,430 1600552106 9 1:54.750 16:15:58.608 4 1:55.490 16:06:45.651
P 1:46.454 16:02:38.560 10 1:53.772 16:17:52.380 5 1:56.357 16:08:42.008
3 1:46.425 16:04:24.985 1 1:53.960 16:19:46.512 6 1:56.252 16:10:38.260
4 1.46.630 16:06:11.615 12 1:56.287 16:21:42.799 7 1:56.008 16:12:34.268
5 1:46.701 16:07:58.316 13 1:56.966 16:23:39.957 8 1:55.465 16:14:29.733
6 1:47.149 16:09:45.465  Po, 11 - # 374 STORTINI L. - KTM Df'lpf:; 9 1:56.412 16:16:26.145
7 1:48.029 16:11:33.494 1 2:01.195 16:00:55.871 10 1:57.580 16:18:23.725
8 1:51.094 16:13:24.588 2 1:53.254 16:02:49.125 1 1:58.132 16:20:21.857
9 1:50.767 16:15:15.355 3 1:51.383 16:04:40.508 12 1:58.636 16:22:20.493
10 1:52.486 16:17:07.841 4 1:53.013 16:06:33.521 13 1:58.160 16:24:18.653
1 1:52.983 16:19:00.824 5 1:53.392 16:08:26.913  Po. 14 - # 196 STRATTA M. - Yamaha e
12 1:53.499 16:20:54.506 6 1:53.992 16:10:20.905 1 2:00.236 16:00:58.623
13 1:56.217 16:22:50.723 7 1:53.610 16:12:14.515 2 1:56.480 16:02:55.103
14 2:06.343 16:24:57.066 8 1:54.420 16:14:08.935 3 1:56.277 16:04:51.380
00,9 - 772 SCARSO N. - Yamaha o rimo 9 1:53.735 16:16:02.670 4 1:55.735 16:06:47.115
1 2:05.675 16:01:00.351 10 1:53.868 16:17:56.538 > 1:55.983 16:08:43.098
5 1:53.667 16:02:54.018 11 1:55.452 16:19:51.990 6 1:56.018 16:10:39.116
3 1:52.850 16:04:46.868 12 1:56.272 16:21:48.262 7 1:s6.221 16:12:35.337
4 1:50.708 16:06:37576 13 2:00.609 16:23:48.871 8 1:55.550 16:14:30.887
; 151983 160825559 o, 12 # 365 GATTI F. Yamaha o #ino 9 1:58.802 16:16:29.689
6 1:50.953 16:10:20.007 1 1:55.915 16:00:54.509 10 1:58.689 16:18:28.378
7 1:51.818 16:12:11.825 2 1:54.261 16:02:48.770 1 1:57.754 16:20:26.132
8 1:50.736 16:14:02.561 3 1:54.838 16:04:43.608 12 1:59.395 16:22:25.704
9 1:51.709 16:15:54.270 4 1:54.317 16:06:37.925 13 1:55.341 16:24:21.045
10 1:52.043 16:17:46.313 5 1:55.153 16:08:33.078
1 1:52.949 16:19:39.262 6 1:54.210 16:10:27.288
12 1:55.301 16:21:34.563 7 1:55.186 16:12:22.474
13 1:53.500 16:23:28.063 8 1:55.276 16:14:17.907
Po. 10 - # 313 BELTRAMO F. - KTM i 9 1:55.827 16:16:13.734
1 158116 16:00552.792 10 1:59.325 16:18:13.059
5 1:52.063 16:02:44.855 11 1:56.998 16:20:10.057
3 1:52.745 16:04:37.600 12 1:59.081 16:22:09.379
. 152532 16:06:30.132 13 2:01.261 16:24:10.640
5 1:52.622 16:08:22.754  Po. 13 - # 74 CUNIOLO T. - KTM Df‘lpf:‘s
6 1:53.267 16:10:16.021 1 2:03.386 16:00:58.062
7 1:53.226 16:12:09.247 2 1:55.535 16:02:53.597
Fastest lap: 1:41.954
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Bellinzago 16 09 18
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Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mgmb;”hg
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 15 - # 723 CANTARELLA N. - Honda i ° 2:02.482 16:17:08.755
1 202527 16:00:57 203 10 2:00.597 16:19:09.352
5 155 883 16:02:53.086 11 2:02.424 16:21:11.776
3 1:55.550 16:04:48.636 12 2:05.355 16:23:17.131
4 1:56.415 16:06:45.051  Po. 18 - # 47 VIVIANO D. - Yamaha 7 Lame
5 1:56.575 16:08:41.626 1 2:10.761 16:01:09.744
6 1:56.150 16:10:37.776 2 2:09.584 16:03:19.328
7 1:56.134 16:12:33.910 3 2:12.015 16:05:31.343
8 1:57.817 16:14:31.727 4 2:14.484 16:07:45.827
9 1:57.664 16:16:29.391 5 2:13.788 16:09:59.615
10 1:58.564 16:18:27.955 6 2:16.151 16:12:15.766
1 1:58.464 16:20:26.419 7 2:12.680 16:14:28.661
12 1:59.022 16:22:25.441 8 2:18.327 16:16:46.988
13 2:00.955 16:24:26.619 9 2:16.114 16:19:03.102
Po. 16 - # 985 RAMPOLDI J. - KTM e 10 2:18.504 16:21:21.606
1 2:01.084 16:00:59.836 11 2:19.277 16:23:40.883
2 1:57.129 16:02:56.965
3 1:56.386 16:04:53.351
4 1:56.395 16:06:49.746
5 1:56.807 16:08:46.746
6 1:57.455 16:10:44.201
7 1:58.357 16:12:42.558
8 2:02.571 16:14:45.129
9 2:02.366 16:16:47.495
10 2:02.708 16:18:50.203
1 2:00.895 16:20:51.098
12 2:04.428 16:22:55.526
13 2:04.982 16:25:00.508
Po. 17 - # 444 MUSSA J. - KTM 3 Lame
1 2:03.467 16:01:02.050
2 2:00.053 16:03:02.103
3 1:58.979 16:05:01.082
4 1:59.844 16:07:00.926
5 1:59.991 16:09:00.917
6 2:00.708 16:11:01.625
7 2:03.212 16:13:04.837
8 2:01.243 16:15:06.080

Fastest lap: 1:41.954
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